Date
Saturday, June 1
10:00 a.m. = 4:00 p.m.
Sunday, June 2
10:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 9
7:00 a.m. -10:00 a.m.

Sunday, June 9
9:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, June 14
6:30 p.m. -8:30 p.m.

Saturday, June 15
7:00 a.m. —-4:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 15
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, June 23
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

Sunday, June 23
11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 23
1:00 p.m.—-4:30 p.m.

Sunday, June 23
2:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, June 26
7:15 p.m. —8:45 p.m.
Rain Date: Thursday, June 27

Saturday, July 6
Dusk
Rain Date: July 7

Wednesday, July 10
7:15 p.m. —8:45 p.m.
Rain Date: July 11

Thurs. July 11 — Sun. July 14
10:00 a.m. = 5:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 13
7:30 a.m.

Saturday, July 13
6:00 p.m. —11:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17
7:15 p.m.-8:45 p.m.
Rain Date: July 18

Special Events June — July 2019

Event

Greenwich Concours d’ Elegance Car Show

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Kid’s Triathlon
Greenwich High School

Junior League of Greenwich
Touch-A-Truck
Town Hall Parking Lot

Cook Your Buns
1 Mile Kid’s Fun Run,
3 Mile Run and Barbeque
Greenwich Point

Cycling Event for Our Vets
Designated Roads in Greenwich

Kicking Cancer Soccer Camp
Cos Cob Park

Greenwich Wine + Food Fun Run
5 K Walk and Run
Eastern Greenwich Civic Center

Old Greenwich Merchants
Art Show
Binney Park

Shellfish Commission
Experience the Sound
Greenwich Point Park

ALS Therapy Development Institute
Tri State Trek Bike Ride/Picnic

Finish Line Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Wednesday Night Concert Series
The Bob Button Orchestra
Binney Park

Town Fireworks Display
Greenwich Point and Binney Park

Wednesday Night Concert Series
Souled Again — Motown
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Greenwich Chamber of Commerce
Greenwich Sidewalk Sales
Greenwich Avenue

One Mile Swim
Greenwich Point Park

Greenwich Point Conservancy
Beach Ball Gala
Greenwich Point

Wednesday Night Concert Series
The Sun Kings — Beatles Tribute
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Contact
Mary Wennerstrom
203-972-7192

Greenwich EMS
203-637-7505

Junior League
Stacey Tannenbaum
203-869-1979

Threads and Treads
203-661-0142

Jesse Pasackow
212-989-1111

Laura Daniel
614-354-5301

Rebecca Blake
203-588-1363

Marcos Tornos
203-637-4193

Roger Bowgen
203-243-6364

Ben Engle
617-441-7213

Parks and Recreation
203-618-7649
Rain Cancellations
203-861-6100

Parks and Recreation
203-618-7649
Rain Cancellations
203-861-6100

Parks and Recreation
203-618-7649
Rain Cancellations
203-861-6100

Emily Martin
203-561-7006

Threads and Treads
203-661-0142

Marla Laney
917-405-6023

Parks and Recreation
203-618-7649
Rain Cancellations
203-861-6100



